
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= JHM
MORTGAGE SECURITIES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199303280000
83351

03/28/1993
04:34:45

JHM
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES

Grantor RELEASES HITT, RODNEY
L

199306220001
81621

06/22/1993
11:05:49

JHM
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES

Grantor RELEASES SPEAR,
WILLIAM H

199309140002
81671

09/14/1993
03:30:35

JHM
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES

Grantor RELEASES HALLMARK,
DARYL K

199309230002
93721

09/23/1993
01:29:20

JHM
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES

Grantor RELEASES STANFORD,
STEPHEN R

199306290001
89851

06/29/1993
01:14:34

JHM
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES

Grantor RELEASES STRENGTH,
JON P

199309140002
81691

09/14/1993
03:38:13

JHM
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES

Grantor RELEASES FOLEY,
WILLIAM
HOWARD

199310260003
34081

10/26/1993
12:16:26

JHM
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES

Grantor RELEASES O'SHIELDS,
WARREN N


