Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303280000 83351	03/28/1993 04:34:45	JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES	Grantor	RELEASES	HITT, RODNEY L						
199306220001 81621	06/22/1993 11:05:49	JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEAR, WILLIAM H						
199309140002 81671	09/14/1993 03:30:35	JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLMARK, DARYL K						
199309230002 93721	09/23/1993 01:29:20	JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES	Grantor	RELEASES	STANFORD, STEPHEN R						
199306290001 89851	06/29/1993 01:14:34	JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES	Grantor	RELEASES	STRENGTH, JON P						
199309140002 81691	09/14/1993 03:38:13	JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES	Grantor	RELEASES	FOLEY, WILLIAM HOWARD						
199310260003 34081	10/26/1993 12:16:26	JHM MORTGAGE SECURITIES	Grantor	RELEASES	O'SHIELDS, WARREN N						